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Wettkampf 31 - 100m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 01:28,00   2010: 01:27,00   2009: 01:26,00   2008: 01:25,00   2006 bis 2007: 01:24,00   1900 bis 2005: 01:21,00

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover 01:12,79
2. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 01:13,92
3. Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 01:15,04
4. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 01:15,14
5. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:15,19
6. Maike Höner 1998 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:15,87
7. Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 01:17,75
8. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 01:18,20
9. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 01:18,23
10. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 01:19,36
11. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 01:20,04
12. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 01:20,24
13. Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:20,31
14. Janne Saßenberg 1997 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 01:20,49
15. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:20,76
16. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 01:21,18
17. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:21,33
18. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:21,91
19. Victoria Hilzendeger 2008 SC Bodenteich 01:21,97
20. Sarah Deters 2002 Haselünner SV 01:22,29 EnM
21. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:22,46
22. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 01:22,69
23. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 01:22,76
24. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 01:22,95
25. Mariia Dorofieieva 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:23,40
26. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 01:24,07
27. Pia Abdic 2011 SGS Hannover 01:24,13
28. Sophia Mört 2004 SV Haren 01:24,42 EnM
29. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:24,66
30. Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 01:24,93
31. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:25,81
32. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 01:25,96 EnM
33. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 01:26,44 EnM
34. Lilia Fedorov 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:26,67
35. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 01:26,77 EnM
36. Wendi Xu 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:27,51
37. Maila Lüders 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:27,71
38. Kate Humphreys 2011 Holtorfer SV 01:27,95
39. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 01:28,28 EnM
40. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:28,59 EnM
41. Paula Krotzek 2011 W98 Hannover 01:28,96 EnM
42. Lena Scheibe 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:28,98 EnM
43. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 01:29,20 EnM
44. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 01:29,40 EnM
45. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 01:29,43 EnM
46. Mathea Meyer 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:29,51 EnM
47. Norah Kiehl 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 01:29,52 EnM
48. Paula Gormanns 2010 SGS Hannover 01:29,64 EnM
49. Emily Purkott 2010 VfV Hildesheim 01:29,84 EnM
50. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 01:29,88 EnM
51. Lana Bollmer 2011 SC Twist 01:30,23 EnM
52. Pauline Pogorzelski 2011 SG Syke / Barrien 01:30,42 EnM
53. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:30,55 EnM
54. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:30,76 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 31 - 100m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit

nicht am Start
Lotta Steinbeck 2009 Holtorfer SV EnM
Neele Knoke 1998 SG Böhmetal EnM

abgemeldet
Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863
Julia Seidler 2011 TSV Pattensen
Leonie Roosen 2006 TV Meppen
Theda Fritzen 2010 SV Neptun Emden

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Pia Abdic 2011 SGS Hannover 01:24,13
2. Wendi Xu 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:27,51
3. Maila Lüders 2011 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:27,71
4. Kate Humphreys 2011 Holtorfer SV 01:27,95
5. Paula Krotzek 2011 W98 Hannover 01:28,96 EnM
6. Mathea Meyer 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:29,51 EnM
7. Norah Kiehl 2011 Waspo Nordhorn 01:29,52 EnM
8. Lana Bollmer 2011 SC Twist 01:30,23 EnM
9. Pauline Pogorzelski 2011 SG Syke / Barrien 01:30,42 EnM

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 01:18,23
2. Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:20,31
3. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:21,33
4. Lilia Fedorov 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:26,67
5. Lena Scheibe 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:28,98 EnM
6. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 01:29,20 EnM
7. Paula Gormanns 2010 SGS Hannover 01:29,64 EnM
8. Emily Purkott 2010 VfV Hildesheim 01:29,84 EnM
9. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 01:30,76 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 01:15,04
2. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 01:22,69
3. Mariia Dorofieieva 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:23,40
4. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:24,66
5. Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 01:24,93
6. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:25,81
7. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 01:26,44 EnM
8. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 01:26,77 EnM
9. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 01:29,40 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 01:17,75
2. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 01:20,04
3. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 01:20,24
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noch Wettkampf 31 - 100m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
4. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:21,91
5. Victoria Hilzendeger 2008 SC Bodenteich 01:21,97
6. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 01:22,76
7. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 01:24,07
8. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 01:25,96 EnM
9. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 01:28,28 EnM
10. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 01:29,43 EnM
11. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 01:29,88 EnM

Jahrgang 2006/2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 01:15,14
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 01:18,20
3. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 01:19,36
4. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 01:21,18
5. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:22,46
6. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 01:22,95
7. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:28,59 EnM
8. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:30,55 EnM


